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For the month of March 2023
Department 
Agency/Entity 
Operating Unit 
Organization Code (UACS) 
Fund Cluster

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE) 
Professional Regulation Commission 
Regional Office - NCR 
16 008 0300013 
01 Regular Agency Fund

Current Year Budget Trust Liabilities Grand TotalPrior Year's Budget Re
SUB­

TOTAL
Particulars Prior Year's Accounts Payable Current Year's Accounts Payable maFinMOO TOT TOTALPS MODE FinEx CO TOTAL TOTAL PS CO PS MOOE CO rksExE ALPS MOOE Sub-Total PS MOOE COFinEx CO FinEx Sub-Total

11=(7+8+9+1 22=(1 27=(23-r24+
25+26)

16=(12+13+1
4+151

1 2 3 4 6=(2+3+4+5) 7 8 12 13 15 21 23 24 265 18=(6+17) 25 289 10 14 17=(11+16) 19 2001 9+20
28.518.896. 00 32,739,625.0.0 32,739.625 0.0 00CASH DISBURSEMENTS 4,220,729.02 19.914,583.11 0.00 24,135,312 13 0 00 1,247,311.97 1,247,311.97 0.00 7,357.001.80 0.00 000 0.00 4,220,729.020 00 0.00 0.00 7,357,001.80 8,604,313.77 0.00 88 0 9000 90 0

00 32,739.625.28.518.896.32,739,625 0.0 0.00.04,220.729.02 19,914.583.11 000 24,135,312.13Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 0 00 1,247,311.97 1,247,311.97 0.00 7,357,001.80 0.00 0.00 0 00 4,220.729.020.00 0 00 7,357,001 80 8,604.313.770.00 0.00 88 0 9000 .90 0
0.00000 0.0MDS Checks Issued 881.648 49 0.00 0.00 881,648.49 881.648.49 0 00 881.648.490 00 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 00 881,648.49 0.00 00 0 0
0.0 31,857,97728,518,896.0.0 31,857,977 0.0 0.0Advice to Debit Account 3.339.080.53 19,914.583.11 0.00 23.253.66364 0.00 1,247,311.97 1,247,311.97 0.00 7,357,001.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.339.080.530.00 0.00 0.00 7,357,001.80 8,604,313.77 0.00 88 0 410 041 0

Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0 00 0 00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0 00 0 000.00 0.00
tt9tt8 trflMDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 00 0.00 000 0.00 0 000.00 0.00 0 00 0.00 0 00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 vStt8 ttBAdvice to Debit Account 000 000 000 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0 00 0.00 0.00 0 00 0 000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 00 0 00
tt8tiS ttB0.00Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 00 0.00 0.00 0 00 0.00 0.00 000 0 00 0.00000 0.00 0 000 00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 00

ire ne tt6Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 000 000 0.00 0.000 00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 000

00 0.0 32.739.625.28,518.8960.0 32.739,625 0.019,914,583.11TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 4,220,729.02 0 00 24,135,312.13 0.00 1,247.311.97 1,247.311.97 0.00 7,357,001.80 0.00 0.00 4,220,729.02000 0 00 0.000.00 7,357.001.80 8,604,313.77 0.00 88 0 0 900 .90 0

0.0 0.0 
0 0

0.0 0.0NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 216,29544 247.799 55 0.00 464.094.99 0 00 77,550.79 581.322.25 797,617.6977,550.79 0.00 265,971.91 000 0.00 0.00 216.295.440.00 000 000 255,971.91 333,522.70 797,617 69 0 00
0 0

0.0 oo0.0 00Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 216,295.44 247.799.55 0 00 464,094.99 0.00 77.550.79 216,295 44 581,322 25 o o 797'617690.00 77.550.79 0.00 255.971 91 0 00 0.00 0.00000 0.00 255.971.91 333.522.70 797,617.69 0.000 0
Non-Cash Avallment Authority (NCAA) 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 00 000 0.00 0.00 0000.00 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 000 0.00 000 0 00

ireUtsbursemenls etlected Ihrougn outright
deductions from claims (please specify ..) J j "OO oo0 00 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00000 0.000 00 000 0 00 0.00 0.00 0 00 00* Juverpayment oi expenses(e.g.
personnel benefits^)

oo0.00 0 00 0 00 0 00 0.00 0.00 0 00 0000 00 0.00 0.00 0 00 0.00 0.00 000 0.000.00 0 00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0oS oSRestitution to
property

ss ot government 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 00 0 00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0 00 0.00 0 000.00 0 00 0.00 0 00 0.00 0.00 00^ of 4Liquidated damages and similar claims 0 00 0 00 0 00 0.00 0 00 0.00 0.000.00 0 00 0.00 0 00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.000 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0■4 4ofothers)lfcl-, BIr-Documentary Stamp lax,
etc )

0.00.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0000.00 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 000 0 00 0.00 000 00 o0
00 0.0 

0 o
0.0 0.0TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 216.295.44 247,799.55 0 00 797,617.69464,094.99 0 00 77,550.79 77,550.79 0.00 255,971.91 0.00 255,971 91 0.00 0.00 0.00 216,295.44 581,322.250.00 333,522 70 797,617.690 00 0.000 0

29,100,219. 00 0 0 33,537,243 
13 0 0

0.0 33,537,243 0 0 
.59 0

GRAND TOTAL 4.437.02446 20,162,382 66 0.00 24,599,407.12 0.00 1,324,862.76 7,612.973.71 4,437.024.460.00 1,324.862.76 0.00 0.00 000 7,612,973.71 0.00 0.00 0.000 00 8,937,836.47 590

SUMMARY
Particulars This MonthPrevious Report As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)
Total Disbursement Authorities Received 34,869,409.65 

34,255.000 00

14,511,617.69 49,381.027.34

13,714.000.00 47,969.000 00NCA

NTA 0 00 000 0.00

Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0 00

TRA 797,617.69614,409.65 1,412,027.34

CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

NCAA 0.00 0.00 000

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)- issued

Total Disbursement Authorities Available

Less

Lapsed NCA 
Disbursements

Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 
Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 
Overpayment of expenses(e.g personnel benefits)

Restitution for loss of government properly

0.00 0 00 0.00
34.869,409 65 14.511,617.69 49.381.027 34

0.00 000 0.00
000 0.00 0.00

15,766,670 80 33,537,24359 49.303,914 39
000 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
000 000 0.00
000 0.00 0.00



Toial Disbursements Program

Less 'Aclusl Disbursements 
(Over)/Untler spending

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged
Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total dlsbursemnt (column 27).

47.911 eoooo 19 573 000 00 67 489 000 00
15.766.670 80 
32,144 329 20

33.537.243 59 49 303.914 39

(13,959,243.59) 18.185 085 61
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